 
Player profiling

	Player 
	As of date  
	

	Yr GP 
	DOB
	
	Main playing positions
	

	

	Height  
	Tall 
	Average 
	Short 
	Build 
	Heavy 
	Average
	light

	

	Score in the box 
1 – 5 
	Technical 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	Notes 

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Overall ‘ability’ at this age 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Score in the box 
1 – 5 
	Physical
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	Notes 

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Overall ‘ability’ at this age 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Score in the box 
1 – 5 
	Psychological
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	Notes 

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Overall ‘ability’ at this age 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Score in the box 
1 – 5 
	Social 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	Notes 

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Overall ‘ability’ at this age 

	
	
	
	
	
	



